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INEERING & TECHNOLOGY

05-12-2022
ANNEXURE-I
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR - 2023
18\;0- Occasion/Festival Date Day | Remarks
1 | KANUMU 16-01-2023 Monday
2 | REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2023 Thursday
3 | MAHA SHIVARATRI 18-02-2023 Saturday
4 | HOLI 07-03-2023 Tuesday
5 | UGADI 22-03-2023 Wednesday
6 | GOOD FRIDAY 07-04-2023 Friday
7 | Dr. B. R. AMBEDKAR’S BIRTHDAY 14-04-2023 Friday
8 | EID UL FITR (RAMZAN) 22-04-2023 Saturday
9 | EIDUL AZHA ( BAKRID) 29-06-2023 Thursday
10 | INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2023 Tuesday
11 | VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM 25-08-2023 Friday
12 | VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 18-09-2023 Monday
13 | MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI 02-10-2023 Monday
14 | MAHARNAVAMI 23-10-2023 Monday
15 | VIJAYA DASAMI 24-10-2023 Tuesday
16 | KARTHIKA PURNIMA/ 27-11-2023 Monday
GURUNANAK’S BIRTHDAY
17 | CHRISTMAS 25-12-2023 Monday
Every 02™ Saturday in a month is observed as a Holiday
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